
Erste-Hilfe-Füllung

ultraFILLING
UMWELT & ENTSORGUNG

   Menge
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Inhalt Bestell-Nr.

Füllung DIN 13157 1
Fingerling Leder 1
Beatmungsmaske 1
Kühlspray 1
Kältekissen 1
Hände-/Hautdesinfektion 100ml 1
Splitterpinzette 1
Augenklappe 1
elast.Handgelenkbandage 1
Augenspülung 200ml 1
Replantbeutel klein 1
Rettungsdecke gold/silber 

SAN-0180 
SAN-0033 
SAN-1551-BL  
SAN-0022-300 
SAN-0024 
SAN-0012 
SAN-0011 
SAN-0032 
SAN-0013 
SAN-0243 
SAN-0618 
SAN-0021 1

ultraMEDIC GmbH & Co. KG

D - 56567 Neuwied
Tel. +49 (0)26 31/9 69 83 -0
Fax +49 (0)26 31/9 69 83 33
www.ultramedic.de

Im Bruch 15

SAN-0175-FUMW

Folgende Artikel können Sie auch bestellen: Erste-Hilfe-Ko�er inkl. Füllung
SAN-0175-UMW (Farbe orange)
SAN-2176-UMW (Farbe gelb) 


